
Asia     total…212, 94

Central and
South America

North America
total…157, 31

●NAIST researchers sent abroad (total:548)
●Researchers from abroad (total:189)

Egypt
Kenya
Senegal

total…8, 2

UK
Italy
Austria
Netherlands  
Greece
Switzerland

Sweden
Spain
Ireland
Croatia
Germany
Hungary

Slovenia
France
Belgium
Poland
Portugal
Norway

China
India
Indonesia 
Korea
Laos

Bangladesh
Malaysia 
Philippines
Singapore
Taiwan

Thailand
Viet Nam
Brunei

USA
Canada

Guatemala
Mexico

UAE
Iran

32
5
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22
1

17
4
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8

2
10
9

22
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6
7
4
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10
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10
1

11
8

Africa   total…1, 4

1

1
1
2

Middle East
total…3, 1

3
1 8

1
1

Australia
New Zealand

18
4

3
1

126
31

23
8

Europe     total…145, 53
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Oceania   total…22, 4

Lithuania
Russia
Luxembourg

1
1
2


